
Apache Corporation
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000
Midland, TX 79705
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NFE Federal Com #047H - O/O AlCud /lame — Cedar Ufa &JerJ GA- 5*74 
Eddy County, New Mexico

171 1.71 0.70 1.23 2.09 2.09
411 2.40 1.25 2.19 5.25 7.34
628 2.17 1.20 2.10 4.56 11.90
800 1.72 1.50 2.63 4.52 16.42
1012 2.12 1.50 2.63 5.57 21.98
1218 2.06 1.10 1.93 3.97 .-*“''*25.95
1388 1.70 0.90 1.58 2.68 28.62
1558 1.70 0.80 1.40 2.38 31.00
1729 1.71 0.40 0.70 1.20 32.20
1899 1.70 0.30 0.53 0.89 33.09
2069 1.70 0.20 0.35 0.60 33.69
2410 3.41 0.50 0.88 2.98 36.67
2581 1.71 0.50 0.88 1.50 38.17
2754 1.73 0.10 0.18 0.30 38.47
2926 1.72 0.50 0.88 1.51 39.98
3092 1.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.98
3262 1.70 0.20 0.35 0.60 40.57
3394 1.32 0.30 0.53 0.69 41.27
3535 1.41 0.20 0.35 0.49 41.76
3748 2.13 0.90 1.58 3.35 45.11
3918 1.70 0.90 1.58 2.68 47.79
4089 1.71 1.30 2.28 3.89 51.68
4259 1.70 1.40 2.45 4.17 55.85
4387 1.28 1.60 2.80 3.58 59.43
4439 0.52 2.50 4.38 2.28 61.71

NM OIL CONSERVATION
artesia district

JUL 2 8 2017

RECEIVED

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on 

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

JACKI ANN ZENT 

My Commission Expires 

March 3, 2019


